MORE EFFICIENCY FOR THE LED WORLD .
LEDIline

LED line LITE Code: 242021 EAN: 5901583242021
: E27->E27 bulb mounting extension with a length of 200 mm from
BUIb hOIder eXtenSIon E27 to E27 LED line LITE allows flexible adjustment of the lighting direction. A
200mm 10,5 cm long connector allows precise placement of the light
source, which guarantees stability and ease of use. The product has

a solid design, which ensures long-term use. The universal E27
thread makes the extension ideal for different interior arrangements.
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Technical data

Parameter Value Parameter Value
Type of product adapter
Voltage « 220-240V AC
Type of adapter E27 > E27
Maximum power of the bulb 20 For indoor use Inside
Number of sockets (number of ropes) 1 Height 235
E27

Bulb thread type
Bulb adapter E27 > E27
with flexible connection

Application
10,5cm
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LED line LITE

Bulb holder extension E27 to E27

200mm

Code: 242021

EAN: 5901583242021

Technical drawing
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Additional product photos

Light distribution

Logistics data

Single packaging

Quantity
Width
Height
Length
Weight

1

20 mm
20 mm
62mm

0,007 kg

Bulk packaging

Quantity
Width
Height
Length
Volume
Weight

Comments

100

400 mm
290 mm
310 mm

0,035m3
7,6 kg

Europallet

Quantity

Height

Quantity in layer
Number of layers
Bulk quantity
Weight

12000
1740 mm
600

6

3600
2736 kg
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LED line LITE Code: 242021 EAN: 5901583242021

Bulb holder extension E27 to E27
200mm

Example application
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